SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme Bergedorf

2. Bundesliga Nord-West

KSG Cuxhaven

Eintracht 03 Neumunster
KSC Hoykenkamp

LTS Bremerhaven

KSK Hamburg 46

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme

KSG Cuxhaven

Eintracht 03 Neumunster
KSC Hoykenkamp

LTS Bremerhaven

KSK Hamburg 46

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme

Wilster 1919
SG Post SV / Blau Weil3 Celle

SG ETV / Phonix Kiel
SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel

Bahn frei Oldenburg

SG Wilhelmshaven

SG Post SV / Blau Weil3 Celle
Wilster 1919

SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel
SG ETV / Phonix Kiel
SG Wilhelmshaven

Bahn frei Oldenburg

SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme 5381
Heiko Titze 891
Carsten Bryde * 899 14
Volker Schitt * 896
Andreas Seidel 891 1
Klaus-Dieter Bauer * 896
Michael Lith * 908 46
SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme 5387
Michael Lith 886
Carsten Bryde * 895 36
Volker Schitt 879
Andreas Seidel * 0923 51
Klaus-Dieter Bauer * 910
Jens Hoffmann * 894 101
Tabelle Heim Ausw

1. SG Mohnhof - Neuengamme 2 2

1. KSK Hamburg 46 2 2

3. SG ETV/ Phonix Kiel 2 2

3. LTS Bremerhaven 2 2

5.  SG Wilhelmshaven 2 2

5. Eintracht 03 Neumdinster 2 2

7. Bahn frei Oldenburg 2 2

7. KSG Cuxhaven 2 2

9. Wilster 1919 2 2

10. SG Post SV / Blau Weil3 Celle 2 2

11. KSC Hoykenkamp 2 2

12. SG Fidelio / Fortuna Kiel 2 2
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5228
5308
5278
5341
5304
5335

5320
5258
5255
5341
5260
5286
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SG Wilhelmshaven

Irco Billig

Peter Kleine-Volker
Herbert Feldmann
Holger Neumeister
Dieter Sebastian
Thomas Haak

Bahn frei Oldenburg

A. Villbrandt / D. Mokros
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Holger Kleindick
Uwe Mehl
Hartmut Kasimir
Thomas Rihs
Sebastian Meier

(+3)
(+3)
(+1)
(+1)
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